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Top specialties 
in attendance
(in order)

Vascular Discovery: From Genes to Medicine provides unique opportunities to 
meet with colleagues from around the world with wide-ranging research interests 
and expertise. Attendees enjoy the exchange of information about new and 
emerging scientific research in the areas of arteriosclerosis, thrombosis, vascular 
biology, peripheral vascular disease, genomics and precision medicine.

April 22-25, 2025 | Baltimore, MD 
Baltimore Marriott Waterfront

Rates
Rates include table, two chairs, wastebasket  
and two conference registration(s). 

Industry: $3,000 
Non-profit: $1,200

For more information and to apply online,  
visit exhibitatsessions.org/vascular-discovery

All rates are net. Cancellations are nonrefundable. 
Dates are subject to change.

Source: 2024 registration data

Scientists: Basic,clinical, 
research and translational

465+

5

Arteriosclerosis     

Vascular Medicine     

Surgery: Vascular     

Biological Sciences     

Cell Biology    

Cardiology: General Cardiology

Biochemistry    

Molecular Biology

Physiology

Thrombosis  

3

1

2

4

Source: 2024 registration data

7

5

6

8

9

10

To reserve your exhibit space, contact Maureen Mauer  
at mmauer@ascendmedia.com or 913-344-1321.

View AHA Rules & Regulations at exhibitatsessions.org.

700+
Professional attendees, 
including:

2024 Attendance

 ● Clinicians

 ● Physicians

240+

Source: 2024 attendee  
post-meeting survey

91%  
of attendees are “extremely 
likely” or “very likely” to 
recommend Vascular 
Discovery to a colleague.

83%  
of attendees were “extremely” 
or “very” satisfied with the 
2024 meeting.
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